1K5HMC8.5CA-AU ~ 1K5HMC85CA-AU Series
June 5,2026                                                    1K5HMC8.5CA-AU_SERIES-REV.00                                              Page 1
   Transient Voltage Suppressor
 Voltage
8.5~85 V
Power
1500 W
SMC

June 5,2026                                                    1K5HMC8.5CA-AU_SERIES-REV.00                                              Page 2
 Electrical Characteristics (TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
Part Number
VRWM
VBR
Reverse
Leakage
VC@IPP (Note 1)
Typical
Temp.
Coefficient
of VBR
Marking Code
Min. Max. IT IR@VRWM
V V V mA uA V A %/°C
1K5HMC8.5CA-AU 8.5 9.44 10.4 1 50 14.4 104.2 0.057 1K5CAA
1K5HMC9.0CA-AU 9 10 11.1 1 20 15.4 97.4 0.058 1K5CAB
1K5HMC10CA-AU 10 11.1 12.3 1 5 17 88.2 0.06 1K5CAC
1K5HMC11CA-AU 11 12.2 13.5 1 1 18.2 82.4 0.061 1K5CAD
1K5HMC12CA-AU 12 13.3 14.7 1 1 19.9 75.3 0.062 1K5CAE
1K5HMC13CA-AU 13 14.4 15.9 1 1 21.5 69.7 0.063 1K5CAF
1K5HMC14CA-AU 14 15.6 17.2 1 1 23.2 64.7 0.065 1K5CAG
1K5HMC15CA-AU 15 16.7 18.5 1 1 24.4 61.5 0.066 1K5CAH
1K5HMC16CA-AU 16 17.8 19.7 1 1 26 57.7 0.067 1K5CAJ
1K5HMC17CA-AU 17 18.9 20.9 1 1 27.6 53.3 0.068 1K5CAK
1K5HMC18CA-AU 18 20 22.1 1 1 29.2 51.4 0.069 1K5CAL
1K5HMC20CA-AU 20 22.2 24.5 1 1 32.4 46.3 0.069 1K5CAM
1K5HMC22CA-AU 22 24.4 26.9 1 1 35.5 42.2 0.07 1K5CAN
1K5HMC24CA-AU 24 26.7 29.5 1 1 38.9 38.6 0.071 1K5CAP
1K5HMC26CA-AU 26 28.9 31.9 1 1 42.1 35.6 0.071 1K5CAR
1K5HMC28CA-AU 28 31.1 34.4 1 1 45.4 33 0.071 1K5CAS
1K5HMC30CA-AU 30 33.3 36.8 1 1 48.4 31 0.072 1K5CAT
1K5HMC33CA-AU 33 36.7 40.6 1 1 53.3 28.1 0.073 1K5CAU
1K5HMC36CA-AU 36 40 44.2 1 1 58.1 25.8 0.073 1K5CAV
1K5HMC40CA-AU 40 44.4 49.1 1 1 64.5 23.2 0.074 1K5CAW
1K5HMC43CA-AU 43 47.8 52.8 1 1 69.4 21.6 0.075 1K5CAX
1K5HMC45CA-AU 45 50 55.3 1 1 72.7 20.6 0.075 1K5CAY
1K5HMC48CA-AU 48 53.3 58.9 1 1 77.4 19.4 0.076 1K5CAZ
1K5HMC51CA-AU 51 56.7 62.7 1 1 82.4 18.2 0.076 1K5CBA
1K5HMC54CA-AU 54 60 66.3 1 1 87.1 17.2 0.077 1K5CBB
1K5HMC58CA-AU 58 64.4 71.2 1 1 93.6 16 0.078 1K5CBC
1K5HMC60CA-AU 60 66.7 73.7 1 1 96.8 15.5 0.078 1K5CBD
1K5HMC64CA-AU 64 71.1 78.6 1 1 103 14.6 0.079 1K5CBE
1K5HMC70CA-AU 70 77.8 86 1 1 113 13.3 0.08 1K5CBF
1K5HMC75CA-AU 75 83.3 92.1 1 1 121 12.4 0.081 1K5CBG
1K5HMC78CA-AU 78 86.7 95.8 1 1 126 11.4 0.082 1K5CBH
1K5HMC85CA-AU 85 94.4 104 1 1 137 10.4 0.084 1K5CBJ
1K5HMC8.5CA-AU ~ 1K5HMC85CA-AU Series
June 5,2026                                                    1K5HMC8.5CA-AU_SERIES-REV.00                                              Page 3
TYPICAL CHARACTERISTIC CURVES
Fig.1 Pulse Power Rating Curve